
Книга учета ежедневного расхода радиокарт

Дата и время
Остаток

радиокарт на
начало дня

Приход
радиокарт

Номера
оприходованных

радиокарт

Выдано
радиокарт

за день

Возвращено
радиокарт

за день
Утеряно

радиокарт всего
Уничтожено
радиокарт

по акту

Количество
действующих
радиокарт на

конец дня

Остаток
радиокарт на

конец дня

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

34
(4614-

12000,222-
123,5555-

555,555555-
175,15996-

142,456464-
175,582684-
175,345656-

178,3092361128
-147,555-

123,748718397-
175,12340-
143,50157-

1,444-
123,85480-

134,667879-
178,5117-

255,12341-
143,6677-
44,12342-
143,333-

123,12343-
143,126574-
175,258878-
175,853456-
179,310159-

175,4414-
12000,11111-
111,154656-

175,480282941-
175,181987-
175,821658-

175,111-
123,184663-175)

2193

1011422779-0,
1011881531-0,
1013910587-0,
1014107195-0,
1014139197-0,
1014303803-0,
1014369339-0,
1014565947-0,
1014631483-0,
1014663485-0,
1014828091-0,
1014925629-0,
1015155771-0,
1015221307-0,
1015548987-0,
1015876667-0,
1016269883-0,
1016597563-0,
1016663099-0,
1016826173-0,
1016990779-0,
1017153853-0,
1019974717-0,
1020040253-0,
1020367933-0,
1020564541-0,
1020630077-0,
1020957757-0,
1021023293-0,
1021154365-0,
1021350973-0,
1021416509-0,
1021547581-0,
1021809725-0,
1021940797-0,
1022137405-0,
1022202941-0,

26
(1022858301-0,

12340-143,
135417-0,

2094437437-0,
209619261-0,

3087595177-0,
3087621289-0,
3087642792-0,
3088111274-0,
3088701098-0,
3089488807-0,
3090526376-0,
3090911145-0,
3091051176-0,
3091225769-0,
3092338601-0,
3094786216-0,
3095124903-0,
3098531498-0,
3098539433-0,
3100374441-0,
3100946600-0,
3101808810-0,
3102463658-0,
483169341-0,

633367-0)

10
(126574-175,
159961-142,

3089412264-0,
3090460840-0,
3093034409-0,
3098236841-0,
3099897768-0,
3100028840-0,
3100431786-0,
667754-123)

1
(12345-143)

41
(1022858301-0,

12341-143,
12341-43,

12342-143,
12343-143,
135417-0,
135675-0,

2094437437-0,
209619261-0,

262475-0,
3087595177-0,
3087621289-0,
3087642792-0,
3088111274-0,
3088701098-0,
3089412264-0,
3089488807-0,
3090460840-0,
3090526376-0,
3090911145-0,
3091051176-0,
3091225769-0,
3092338601-0,
3093034409-0,
3094786216-0,
3095124903-0,
3098236841-0,
3098531498-0,
3098539433-0,
3099897768-0,
3100028840-0,
3100374441-0,
3100431786-0,
3100946600-0,
3101808810-0,
3102463658-0,

5

33
(3092361128-
147,821658-

175,5117-
255,15996-
142,4614-

12000,184663-
175,154656-
175,853456-
179,258878-

175,4414-
12000,310159-

175,582684-
175,555555-
175,181987-

175,748718397-
175,480282941-

175,222-
123,444-
123,555-

123,667879-
178,345656-
178,12343-

143,126574-
175,456464-

175,111-
123,5555-
555,333-

123,11111-
111,125683-
123,155895-
123,159961-
142,667754-

123,12345-143)
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Дата и время
Остаток

радиокарт на
начало дня

Приход
радиокарт

Номера
оприходованных

радиокарт

Выдано
радиокарт

за день

Возвращено
радиокарт

за день
Утеряно

радиокарт всего
Уничтожено
радиокарт

по акту

Количество
действующих
радиокарт на

конец дня

Остаток
радиокарт на

конец дня

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

34
(4614-

12000,222-
123,5555-

555,555555-
175,15996-

142,456464-
175,582684-
175,345656-

178,3092361128
-147,555-

123,748718397-
175,12340-
143,50157-

1,444-
123,85480-

134,667879-
178,5117-

255,12341-
143,6677-
44,12342-
143,333-

123,12343-
143,126574-
175,258878-
175,853456-
179,310159-

175,4414-
12000,11111-
111,154656-

175,480282941-
175,181987-
175,821658-

175,111-
123,184663-175)

2193

1022268477-0,
1022334013-0,
1022530621-0,
1022596157-0,
1022661693-0,
1022792765-0,
1022858301-0,

12341-43,
12345-143,

125683-123,
1278350907-0,
1282378045-0,
1282542651-0,
1282574653-0,
1283001403-0,
1283098941-0,
1283263547-0,
1283361085-0,
1283591227-0,
1283656763-0,
1283918907-0,
1283984443-0,
1284705339-0,
1285033019-0,
1285261629-0,
1285426235-0,
1285753915-0,
1288344637-0,
1288410173-0,
1288606781-0,
1288737853-0,
1288803389-0,
1288999997-0,
1289065533-0,
1289196605-0,
1289458749-0,
1289589821-0,
1289786429-0,
1289851965-0,
1289983037-0,
1290179645-0,
1290245181-0,
1290376253-0,

26
(1022858301-0,

12340-143,
135417-0,

2094437437-0,
209619261-0,

3087595177-0,
3087621289-0,
3087642792-0,
3088111274-0,
3088701098-0,
3089488807-0,
3090526376-0,
3090911145-0,
3091051176-0,
3091225769-0,
3092338601-0,
3094786216-0,
3095124903-0,
3098531498-0,
3098539433-0,
3100374441-0,
3100946600-0,
3101808810-0,
3102463658-0,
483169341-0,

633367-0)

10
(126574-175,
159961-142,

3089412264-0,
3090460840-0,
3093034409-0,
3098236841-0,
3099897768-0,
3100028840-0,
3100431786-0,
667754-123)

1
(12345-143)

483169341-0,
50157-1,

633367-0,
6677-44,

85480-134)

5

33
(3092361128-
147,821658-

175,5117-
255,15996-
142,4614-

12000,184663-
175,154656-
175,853456-
179,258878-

175,4414-
12000,310159-

175,582684-
175,555555-
175,181987-

175,748718397-
175,480282941-

175,222-
123,444-
123,555-

123,667879-
178,345656-
178,12343-

143,126574-
175,456464-

175,111-
123,5555-
555,333-

123,11111-
111,125683-
123,155895-
123,159961-
142,667754-

123,12345-143)
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